Notre Temps

Lecteur Derniére Période

Ensemble

Milliers
2 052

Ensemble
Structure
100.0%

Pénétration
3.8%

Milliers
583

2025-S1

Hommes
Structure
100.0%

Pénétration
2.2%

Milliers
1470

OneNext

Femmes
Structure
100.0%

Pénétration
5.2%

ACP

AUDIENCE

Foyers CSP+
Structure Pénétration

241 100.0% 1.2%

Milliers

Femme

Homme

1470
583

71.0%
28.0%

5.0%
2.0%

583

100.0%

2.0%

1470

100.0%

5.0%

158 65.0% 1.0%
83 34.0% 0.0%

15 a 24 ans
25 a 34 ans
35 a 49 ans
50 a 59 ans
60 ans et plus

Pcs individu

25

57
114
349
1507

1.0%
2.0%
5.0%
17.0%
73.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
2.0%
10.0%

22
32
111
416

0.0%
3.0%
5.0%
19.0%
71.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
1.0%
6.0%

24
35
82

238

1091

1.0%
2.0%
5.0%
16.0%
74.0%

0.0%
0.0%
1.0%
3.0%
13.0%

1 0.0% 0.0%
28 11.0% 0.0%
46 19.0% 0.0%

112 46.0% 1.0%
54 22.0% 6.0%

Affaires et cadres
Agriculteurs

Autres inactifs

Employés

Ouvriers

Petits patrons

Professions intermédiaires

Retraités

3.0%

8.0%
7.0%
1.0%

4.0%
73.0%

1.0%

2.0%
1.0%
1.0%

1.0%
13.0%

67 27.0% 1.0%
11 4.0% 0.0%
21 8.0% 1.0%
6 2.0% 0.0%
103 42.0% 1.0%
33 13.0% 5.0%

Agglo. + 100 000 hab
Agglo. 20 000 a 100 000 hab
Agglo. - 20 000 hab

Agglo. paris

Communes rurales

ACPM/OneNext

76 3.0% 1.0% 25 4.0% 0.0% 51
5 0.0% 1.0% 5 0.0% 1.0% -
154 7.0% 1.0% 28 4.0% 0.0% 126
122 5.0% 1.0% 12 2.0% 0.0% 109
65 3.0% 1.0% 39 6.0% 0.0% 26
6 0.0% 0.0% 6 1.0% 0.0% -
110 5.0% 1.0% 41 7.0% 1.0% 70
1513 73.0% 10.0% 427 73.0% 6.0% 1087
546 26.0% 3.0% 151 25.0% 1.0% 395
349 17.0% 4.0% 99 16.0% 2.0% 250
362 17.0% 3.0% 94 16.0% 1.0% 268
338 16.0% 3.0% 97 16.0% 2.0% 241
458 22.0% 3.0% 142 24.0% 2.0% 316
2025-S1

26.0%
17.0%
18.0%
16.0%
21.0%

4.0%
6.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%

69 28.0% 1.0%
27 11.0% 1.0%
41 17.0% 1.0%
70 29.0% 1.0%
34 14.0% 0.0%
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